:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10030888

Sep 24, 2024 16:22 (UTC)

In epoch 313,465 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1291009 - 0.019216182 ETH®
50.48 USD

2 1291010 - 0.019235181 ETH®
50.53 USD

3 1291011 - 0.019241875 ETH®
50.54 USD

4 1291012 - 0.019244484 ETH®
50.55 USD

S 1291013 - 0.019260985 ETH®
50.59 USD

6 1291015 - 0.019260159 ETH&®
50.59 USD

7 1291016 - 0.065417809 ETH®
171.85 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/10030888
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/313465
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1291009
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1291010
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1291011
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1291012
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1291013
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1291015
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1291016

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1291018

1291019

1291022

1291023

1291024

1291025

1291026

1291027

1291028

Validator Id

1116831

Amount

- 0.019272146
50.62 USD

- 0.202563717
532.13 USD

- 0.019126224
50.24 USD

- 0.019132342
50.26 USD

- 0.019044567
50.03 USD

- 0.063690864
167.31 USD

- 0.019053546
50.05 USD

- 0.019051066
50.04 USD

- 0.019126235
50.24 USD

Amount

+ 0.046161079
121.26 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1291018
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1291019
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1291022
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1291023
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1291024
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1291025
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1291026
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1291027
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1291028
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1116831

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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